Does your
company vehicle
have ‘curb appeal’?

The right image means
everything.

Don’t let a dirty company
vehicle tarnish your image.

Clean and shiny = Professional.
Customers equate
cleanliness with attention to
details... and Professionals
pay attention to the details!

Whether your fleet is large or
small, our plans fit you toa ‘T
Our fleet program can be
tailored to your needs, be it
5 vehicles or 500.

Big savings are in store.

The more you purchase, the
more you save. We keep it
simple and you can BANK
on BIG SAVINGS!

No hassles, no contracts, just
clean vehicles.

Purchase only what you
need, when you need it.

For more information,
contact our Fleet
Coordinator Kathy
Lawrence at
fleet@bubblescarwash.com

or call
832-678-3002

Fleet Program: @

Bubbles Fleet Pre-Paid Program...
Works like a debit card... but only cleaner!

. You choose either Bubbles Hand Wash or Bubbles
Express. Then, choose either our basic wash or our top
wash package... at either chain!

J You’ll be issued a special barcode label to affix to
your company vehicle’s windshield.

J You ‘purchase’ wash units which are loaded onto
your ‘barcode’. Every time a vehicle is cleaned, a ‘wash’
is deducted from your account balance.

J No cards to carry, no coupons to give out or keep
track of. The barcoded label does it all!

J You’ll receive monthly statements showing usage
and balances... and when it’s time to replenish, a simple

phone call does it all!
See the attached pricing matrix for more information.

Bubbles Corporate Card Program...
Works like a credit card... but only cleaner!

J The perfect fit for key associates and executives
who need to be in a clean car... all the time!

J We’ll open a corporate account and issue
personalized ‘charge cards’ for your associates to use.
Charge priviledges include all wash & detailing services.
J We’ll bill your company for all charges once

a month... nothing could be easier! Wash services,
detailing services are now just sign and go!



Bubbles Express Basic Wash

Number of
Washes

50
100
250
500

1000
2500
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Regular
Price

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

TOTAL
$ 250.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,250.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 5,000.00
$12,500.00

%
Savings
20%
25%
30%
35%
40%
50%

Price per
Wash

$4.00
$3.75
$3.50
$3.25
$3.00
$2.50

Net
Cost

$200.00
$375.00
$875.00
$1,625.00
$3,000.00
$6,250.00

Total
Savings

$50.00
$125.00
$375.00
$875.00
$2,000.00
$6,250.00

Number of
Washes

50
100
250
500

1000
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Bubbles Express Supreme Combo Package

Regular
Price

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

TOTAL
$ 650.00
$ 1,300.00
$ 3,250.00
$ 6,500.00
$13,000.00

%
Savings
20%
25%
30%
35%
40%

Price per
Wash

$10.40
$9.75
$9.10
$8.45
$7.80

Net
Cost

$520.00
$975.00
$2,275.00
$4,225.00
$7,800.00

Total
Savings
$130.00
$325.00
$975.00
$2,275.00
$5,200.00

Bubbles Hand Car Wash - Basic Wash

Number of
Washes

50
100
250
500

1000

Regular
Price

15.25
15.25
15.25
15.25
15.25

TOTAL
$ 762.50
$ 1,525.00
$ 3,812.50
$ 7,625.00
$15,250.00

%
Savings
20%
25%
30%
35%
40%

Price per
Wash

$12.20
$11.44
$10.68
$9.91
$9.15

Net
Cost

$610.00
$1,143.75
$2,668.75
$4,956.25
$9,150.00

Total
Savings
$152.50
$381.25
$1,143.75
$2,668.75
$6,100.00

Number of
Washes

50
100
250
500

1000

Bubbles Hand Car Wash - VIP Combo

Regular
Price

31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75

TOTAL
$ 1,587.50
$ 3,175.00
$ 7,937.50
$15,875.00
$31,750.00

%
Savings
20%
25%
30%
35%
40%

Package

Price per Net

Wash Cost
$25.40 $1,270.00
$23.81 $2,381.25
$22.23 $5,556.25
$20.64 $10,318.75
$19.05 $19,050.00

Total
Savings
$317.50
$793.75
$2,381.25
$5,556.25
$12,700.00




