



Does your company vehicle have 'curb appeal'? The right image means everything.

Don't let a dirty company vehicle tarnish your image.

Clean and shiny = Professional.

Customers equate cleanliness with attention to details... and Professionals pay attention to the details!

Whether your fleet is large or small, our plans fit you to a 'T'.

Our fleet program can be tailored to your needs, be it 5 vehicles or 500.

Big savings are in store.

The more you purchase, the more you save. We keep it simple and you can BANK on BIG SAVINGS!

No hassles, no contracts, just clean vehicles.

Purchase only what you need, when you need it.

For more information, contact our Fleet Coordinator Kathy Lawrence at fleet@bubblescarwash.com or call 832-678-3002



Bubbles Fleet Pre-Paid Program... Works like a debit card... but only cleaner!

- You choose either Bubbles Hand Wash or Bubbles Express. Then, choose either our basic wash or our top wash package... at either chain!
- You'll be issued a special barcode label to affix to your company vehicle's windshield.
- You 'purchase' wash units which are loaded onto your 'barcode'. Every time a vehicle is cleaned, a 'wash' is deducted from your account balance.
- No cards to carry, no coupons to give out or keep track of. The barcoded label does it all!
- You'll receive monthly statements showing usage and balances... and when it's time to replenish, a simple phone call does it all!

See the attached pricing matrix for more information.

Bubbles Corporate Card Program... Works like a credit card... but only cleaner!

- The perfect fit for key associates and executives who need to be in a clean car... all the time!
- We'll open a corporate account and issue personalized 'charge cards' for your associates to use. Charge priviledges include all wash & detailing services.
- We'll bill your company for all charges once a month... nothing could be easier! Wash services, detailing services are now just sign and go!

Bubbles Express Basic Wash								
Number of Washes		Regular Price		TOTAL	% Savings	Price per Wash	Net Cost	Total Savings
50	\$	5.00	\$	250.00	20%	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
100	\$	5.00	\$	500.00	25%	\$3.75	\$375.00	\$125.00
250	\$	5.00	\$	1,250.00	30%	\$3.50	\$875.00	\$375.00
500	\$	5.00	\$	2,500.00	35%	\$3.25	\$1,625.00	\$875.00
1000	\$	5.00	\$	5,000.00	40%	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00
2500	\$	5.00	\$1	12,500.00	50%	\$2.50	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00

Bubbles Express Supreme Combo Package									
Number of Washes	Regular Price		TOTAL	% Savings	Price per Wash	Net Cost	Total Savings		
50	\$	13.00	\$ 650.00	20%	\$10.40	\$520.00	\$130.00		
100	\$	13.00	\$ 1,300.00	25%	\$9.75	\$975.00	\$325.00		
250	\$	13.00	\$ 3,250.00	30%	\$9.10	\$2,275.00	\$975.00		
500	\$	13.00	\$ 6,500.00	35%	\$8.45	\$4,225.00	\$2,275.00		
1000	\$	13.00	\$13,000.00	40%	\$7.80	\$7,800.00	\$5,200.00		

Number of WashesRegular Price% TOTALPrice per SavingsNet WashTotal Cost50\$ 15.25\$ 762.5020%\$12.20\$610.00\$15	Bubbles Hand Car Wash - Basic Wash									
50 \$ 15.25 \$ 762.50 20% \$12.20 \$610.00 \$15	er of F	N								
	hes	1								
) \$									
100 \$ 15.25 \$ 1,525.00 25% \$11.44 \$1,143.75 \$38	0 \$									
250 \$ 15.25 \$ 3,812.50 30% \$10.68 \$2,668.75 \$1,14	0 \$									
500 \$ 15.25 \$ 7,625.00 35% \$9.91 \$4,956.25 \$2,66	0 \$									
1000 \$ 15.25 \$15,250.00 40% \$9.15 \$9,150.00 \$6,10	00 \$									

Bubbles Hand Car Wash - VIP Combo Package								
Number of	Regular		TOTAL	%	Price per	Net	Total	
Washes	Price		TOTAL	Savings	Wash	Cost	Savings	
50	\$	31.75	\$ 1,587.50	20%	\$25.40	\$1,270.00	\$317.50	
100	\$	31.75	\$ 3,175.00	25%	\$23.81	\$2,381.25	\$793.75	
250	\$	31.75	\$ 7,937.50	30%	\$22.23	\$5,556.25	\$2,381.25	
500	\$	31.75	\$15,875.00	35%	\$20.64	\$10,318.75	\$5,556.25	
1000	\$	31.75	\$31,750.00	40%	\$19.05	\$19,050.00	\$12,700.00	